


NORTON

SINCE 1928

52,835 RESIDENTS CURRENTLY
EMPLOYED.

2023 UNEMPLOYMENT RATE: 2.1%

NOV 2024 UNEMPLOYMENT RATE:
2.3%
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NORTON JACKSON COUNTY

SINCE 1978 HISTORICAL POPULATION
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JACKSON COUNTY

Nosgg_ll;pN 2023 POPULATION BY AGE
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JACKSON COUNTY

NQR@EQN TOTAL VS HISPANIC BIRTHS

1,250
Total
= Hispanic

1,000

750

500

250

PP PN PSS I I WP P R A S A P I R P PG S P )
FEFEFLIEFTEFTFTT T I FTFT TS TS T S T o ¥ o

Source: GA Dept of Human Resources



JACKSON COUNTY

NORTON
HOME BUYING DISPARITY
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ACKSON COUNTY
NQRCE:[Q;ON ] HOME SALES
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JACKSON COUNTY

NORTON TAX DIGEST 40% ASSESSED VALUE

SINCE 1928
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Source: GA Dept of Revenue Consolidated Tax Digest



JACKSON COUNTY

NOSIISCEEON SINGLE FAMILY BUILDING PERMITS
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JACKSON COUNTY

NQIISEEON MULTI FAMILY BUILDING PERMITS
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JACKSON COUNTY

NOSIISEE;ON TOTAL BUILDING PERMITS
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BRASELTON

NOSIISCE:];Z;ON SINGLE FAMILY BUILDING PERMITS

2024

2022

2020

2018

2016

2014

2012

2010

2008

2006

2004

2002

2000

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Source: US Census



JACKSON COUNTY

ZONED ACREAGE
2023
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Source: GA Dept of Revenue County Tax Digest



